
Program Location

# PGY1 
Resident

s
Rol

e Name Email Residency Website Organization Website

Benefis Health System Great Falls 3 RPD Logan Tinsen, PharmD, FMPA logantinsen@benefis.org
https://www.benefis.org/work-at-benefis/working-
here/pharmacy-residency-program

https://www.benefis.org/

Billings Clinic Billings 4 RPD
Melanie Townsend, PharmD, 
BCPS

mtownsend@billingsclinic.or
g

https://www.billingsclinic.com/pharmacyresidency https://www.billingsclinic.com/

RPD Jennifer Schultz, PharmD, FASHP jschultz@bozemanhealth.org

RPC Abigail Briscoe, PharmD, BCCCP
abriscoe@bozemanhealth.or
g

Community Medical Center-Missoula Missoula 2 RPD Laurie Barten, PharmD, BCPS LBarten@communitymed.org https://www.communitymed.org/pharmacy-residency http://communitymed.org/

RPD
James (Garrett) Sims, CAPT, 
PharmD, BCPS

james.sims@ihs.gov

RPC
Daniel Hamil, PharmD, MPH, 
BCACP

Daniel.Hamil@ihs.gov

RPD
Michaela Bruner, PharmD, BCPS, 
BCCCP

michaela.bruner@imail.org

RPC Ashton Beck, PharmD ashton.beck@imail.org

Providence St. Patrick Hospital Missoula 4 RPD Carla Federici, PharmD, BCPS
carla.federici@providence.or
g Providence Residency & Fellowship Programs

https://montana.providence.org/locations-
directory/s/st-patrick-hospital

St. Peter's Health Helena 3 RPD Jada Cunningham, PharmD, BCPS jdcunningham@sphealth.org
https://www.sphealth.org/specialties-
treatments/pharmacy/post-graduate-year-1-pharmacy-

https://www.sphealth.org/

VA-Fort Harrison, MT-Montana VA Health 
Care System

Helena 2 RPD Airlynn Taylor, PharmD Airlynn.Taylor@va.gov https://www.va.gov/montana-health-care/work-with-us/intern
https://www.montana.va.gov/locations/directions.a
sp

ASHP Online Residency Directory
https://accreditation.ashp.org/directory/#/program/residency

ACCP Directory of Residencies, Fellowships, and Graduate Programs
https://www.accp.com/resandfel/ 

Bozeman Health Deaconess Hospital Bozeman 2

Crow 
Agency

2

https://bozemanhealth.org/services/pharmacy-residency-
program/

https://www.ihs.gov/pharmacy/resident/residencies/

https://www.sclhealth.org/locations/st-vincent-
healthcare/for-healthcare-professionals/pharmacy-
residency-program/

http://www.bozemanhealth.org

https://www.ihs.gov/billings/healthcarefacilities/cro
w/

https://www.sclhealth.org/locations/st-vincent-
healthcare/

Crow/Northern Cheyenne Hospital (IHS)

Intermountain Health Montana-St. 
Vincent Healthcare
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